
Blue Tags-Parkside               Orange Tags-Southview                  Pink Tags-Parochial 
F Route #5   Bus #2149-Red Duck   Updated: Oct 30, 2024 
(First street listed is the street you stop on.) 
 
Time  Nb Parent   Student  Grade  School 
   Stelter  PM ONLY 
 
6:53   105 Railroad St - Lil Diggers Daycare (AM ONLY)  
   
6:56   Lynd School (MS, SV, PS)      
6:57    Lynd St & Railroad   

N River St & Sharratt St(MS, SV, PS) NO RIDE 
   N Redwood & Walnut - NO RIDE 
7:04   Quesada (NO RIDE) 
7:06   Dee (NO RIDE) 
7:12   River Rd (260 ST) & 231st ST         
7:16   202 PRAIRIEVIEW 
7:17   205 PRAIRIEVIEW  
7:18   211  PRAIRIEVIEW 
    
     
7:23   BRUSSELS & STOCKHOLM (WILL RIDE)  
7:24   MADRID & ATHENS (HS, ALC, SV,HR)  
7:25   MADRID & RAINBOW (HS, ALC,SV ) 
    
7:35   DROP OFF AT MIDDLE SCHOOL  
7:50   DROP OFF HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


